ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2023

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO
8643-C-1-2527
8643-C-1-2528

8643-C-1-2529
8643-C-1-2530

8643-C-1-2531
8643-C-1-2532
8643-C-1-2533
8643-C-1-2534
8643-C-1-2535
8643-C-1-2536
8643-C-1-2537
8643-C-1-2538
8643-C-1-2539
8643-C-1-2540
8643-C-1-2541
8643-C-2-2543
8643-C-2-2544
8643-C-2-2545
8643-C-2-2546
8643-C-2-2547
8643-C-2-2548
8643-C-2-2549
8643-C-2-2550
8643-C-2-2551
8643-C-2-2552
8643-C-2-2553
8643-C-2-2554
8643-C-2-2555
8643-C-2-2606
8643-C-3-2556
8643-C-3-2557
8643-C-3-2558

8643

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD AADAM ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
AMMAR

FATIMA AWAIS

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR
JADOON

AYAN AHMAD YAQOOB
HUZAIM REHMAN
NOOR FATIMA TARIQ
HANIYA SHAHZAD
SAFA HAMMAD
SHAMRAIZ BADAR
MARYAM FAISAL
MUHAMMAD MAHAD AWAN
MAHAD ALI KHAN
VANIA HOORAIN
MIKAEL HUSSAIN

HIRA BATOOL

AREEJ FATIMA
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
FATIMA BAREERA
MUHAMMAD MOMIN HANIF
ABDUL HADI

ZAIN ALI

HALEEMA FATIMA
UNAIZA KAMRAN

M. USMAN GHANI
HUSSAIN AWAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED
SHAMS UL AARFEEN
TASBEEHA-E- ZAHRA
EESHA FATIMA
MUSKAAN KHAN

ALl AHMED RAZA

SILVER OAKS SCHOOLS & COLLEGE (DARWIN CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD ASIM IQBAL
AMMAR BIN AKHTER

AWAIS HAMID
NOROZE KHAN

MAZHIR BILAL YAQUOOB
WAQAS MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
SHAHZAD ARIF
HAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD BADAR YAZDAN
AIMAL BUTT

AMIR HUSSAIN

ADEEL ALI KHAN
RASHID MALIK

ASIF MEHMOOD KHAN
WAJHI-UD-DIN

M. TAHIR SHABBIR
WALEED JAVED

MAIJID SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
M. KAMRAN ZAHOOR
SAJID TANOLI
AHTISHAM GULL BUTT
KAMRAN MEHDI
IMRAN AHMED
QAISER AWAN

ANEES TARIQ

AZMAT ALI SHEIKH
ADNAN ALI
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
JAHANZEB KHAN
AZMAT ALI SHEIKH

GRADE
1
1

W W W N N N N N N N N N N N N DN DN PP P P P PP PP PR

OBT. %AGE
66.67%
73.33%

66.67%
66.67%

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%

GRADE
C+
B_

C+
C+

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
B+
B-
C+
C+
C+
C+

Page 1 of 2



ROLL NO

8643-C-3-2559
8643-C-3-2560
8643-C-3-2561
8643-C-3-2562
8643-C-3-2563
8643-C-3-2564
8643-C-3-2565
8643-C-3-2566
8643-C-3-2567
8643-C-4-2568
8643-C-4-2569
8643-C-4-2570
8643-C-4-2571
8643-C-4-2572
8643-C-4-2573
8643-C-4-2574
8643-C-5-2575
8643-C-5-2576
8643-C-5-2577
8643-C-5-2578
8643-C-5-2579
8643-C-5-2580
8643-C-5-2581
8643-C-5-2582

STUDENT NAME
AMNA MUBASHIR
HOORAIN NOOR
URWA UZAIR

M. ABDULLAH SABOOR
RAYYAN ALI SAQIB
ESHAL FATIMA
MEHER YASIR

SAFA QAISER

ZIMEL NAWAL
ZIMAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD KAIF
EMAAN BILAL
MUQADDAS SAEED
M. SUBHAN HAROON
WAJEE-UL-HASSAN
UMAIMA ADEEL
AHMER KHURRAM
ABDUL REHMAN
RIDA KHALIL
DANYAL KHAN
MAWAHIB ASIM
MUHAMMAD YAHYA
KHADIJA TANVEER
MALIHA ABBAS

FATHER NAME
MUBASHIR RASHEED
LIAQUAT ALI

UZAIR BIN YASIN
MUHAMMAD SABOOR
SAQIB ALI SHEIKH
AMMAR BIN AKHTER
YASIR MEHMOOD
QAISER SHAHZAD
ABDUL BASIT
JAHANGIR KHAN
SALAH UD DIN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD SAEED
HAROON NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD UMER
ADEEL ALI KHAN
KHURRAM ASHFAQ
RAJA KAMRAN
KHALIL UR REHMAN
JAHANGIR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIM IQBAL

NAEEM A ABBASI
SHABANA TANVEER
RAJA M. ABBAS

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 65% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

3
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OBT. %AGE

84.00%
68.00%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
68.00%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
84.00%
73.33%
68.00%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%

GRADE
B+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS:56
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